
Bid Specification Information: Brittany Hills Subdivision Improvements
Company Name: Contact Person: Address City State ZIP Phone: Email:
Copenhaver Construction, Inc. Livia Nelson 75 Koppie Drive Gilberts Illinois 60136 847-428-6696 livia@copenhaverconstruction.com
ConstructConnect Pamela Exton 3825 Edwards Road, Ste. 800 Cincinnati Ohio 45209 513-588-1501 Pam.Exton@constructconnect.com
Visu-Sewer DAVID L ALEXANDER W230 N4855 Betker Drive Pewaukee Wisconsin 53072 262-695-2340 visu-info@visu-sewer.com
Hoerr Construction, Inc. David Steffen 1416 County Road 200 N Goodfield Illinois 61742 309-691-6653 estimating@hoerr.com
ConstructConnect Morgan Stinson 3825 Edwards Rd #800 Cincinnati Ohio 45209 513-981-2059 content@constructconnect.com
Acqua Contractors Corp Alex Rendina 551 S. IL Route 83 Elmhurst Illinois 60126 630-359-4648 office@acquacontractors.com
CHICAGOLAND PAVING Julie Heiderman 225 TELSER RD LAKE ZURICH Illinois 60047 847-550-9681 OFFICE@CHICAGOLANDPAVING.COM
National Trench Safety Chicago Christopher Nowak 249 W. Lake St. Elmhurst Illinois 60126 312-720-0519 ChristopherNowak@ntsafety.com
CHICAGOLAND PAVING Julie Heiderman 225 TELSER RD LAKE ZURICH Illinois 60047 847-550-9681 OFFICE@CHICAGOLANDPAVING.COM
Schroeder Asphalt Services, Inc Kelly Biello PO Box 831 Huntley Illinois 60142 815-923-4380 kelly@schroederasphalt.com
ePlan Online Planroom AnnaLyn Adams 1400 Forum Blvd. Columbia Missouri 65203 573-447-7130 eplan@eplanbidding.com
Troch McNeil Paving Company Steve Marr 2425 Pan Am Blvd Elk Grove Village Illinois 60007 847-766-5550 steven.m@trochmcneilpaving.com
Bolder Contractors, Inc. Doug Abbey 316 Cary Point Drive Cary Illinois 60013 847-236-0785 doug_abbey@yahoo.com
Peter Baker & Son Co John Brunner 1349 Rockland Road Lake Bluff Illinois 60044 847-362-3663 john@peterbaker.com
Peter Baker & Son John Brunner 1349 Rockland Rd Lake Bluff Illinois 60044 847-362-3663 john@peterbaker.com
Brothers Asphalt Paving, Inc. Natalia Colella 315 S. Stewart Avenue Addison Illinois 60101 630-458-1762 natalia@brothersasphaltpaving.com
Schroeder Asphalt Services, Inc Rachael McDow 11022 South Grant Highway Marengo Illinois 60152 815-923-4380 Rachael@schroederasphalt.com
Chicagolandconstruction.com Bo Kim P.O. Box 3533 Peoria Illinois 61612 331-220-5520 bodedi3@aol.com
Chicagolandconstruction.com Bo Kim P.O. Box 3533 Peoria Illinois 61612 331-220-5520 bodedi3@aol.com
Geske and Sons, Inc. Mike Geske 400 E. Terra Cotta Avenue Crystal Lake Illinois 60014 815-459-2407 susan@geskeasphalt.com
DataBid Julie 433 Penn St Newtown Pennsylvania 18940 888-929-3282 julie@databid.com
Benchmark Construction - Bartlett, IL Ron Burton 2260 Southwind Blvd. Bartlett Illinois 60103 224-760-6437 ronb@bmk8.com
North America Procurement Inc. PBC Eric Johnson PO Box 40445 Grand Junction Colorado 81504 302-450-1923 bids@napc.me
bedrock stabilization inc. chris hogan PO BOX 670 Wonder Lake Illinois 60097 815-382-8644 chogan@bedrockstabilization.com
Bidnet Kurt Bidnet 15 British American Blvd Latham New York 12110 800-997-1997 gbs@bidnet.com
D'Land Construction LLC Mike Deubel 1300 Chase St Algonquin Illinois 60102 224-678-7095 mike@dlandconstruction.com
Deltek, Inc. Source Management 2291 Wood Oak Drive Herndon Virginia 20171 206-500-9500 sourcemanagement@deltek.com
A LAMP CONCRETE CONTRACTORS, INC. NICOLE ENGELKING 1900 WRIGHT BLVD. SCHAUMBURG Illinois 60193 847-891-6000 NENGELKING@ALAMPCONCRETE.COM
Curran Contracting Company Kim Bolanowski 286 Memorial Court Crystal Lake Illinois 60014 815-455-5100 estimating@currancontracting.com
Builders Paving, LLC Steven Salinas 4401 Roosevelt Road Hillside Illinois 60162 847-419-9000 ssalinas@builderspavingllc.com
Plote Construction Inc. David A. Miller 1100 Brandt Drive Hoffman Estates Illinois 60192 847-695-9300 bids@plote.com
ALLIANCE CONTRACTORS, INC. SCOTT MARQUART 1166 LAKE AVE WOODSTOCK Illinois 60098 815-338-5900 estimating@alliancecontractors.com
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